
Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 12 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 4

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 4 9 4 0 4 6 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 1

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 4 6 4 0 4 3 3 0 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 36 75 2,08

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 36 62 1,72

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 27 39 1,44

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 35 32 0,91

Grateni Maicol 06/226 8 11 1,38

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 2 4 2,00

Bonini Valentina 06/225 0 0 0,00

Golden Gate 777

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dumitrache Puiu (06/794) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Begliomini Alberto (06/1946) 4 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Turshilla Armand (06/2102) 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Reggidori Samuele (06/1075) 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

Ruberto Simone (06/1945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dumitrache Puiu 06/794 16 26 1,62

Begliomini Alberto 06/1946 25 26 1,04

Turshilla Armand 06/2102 24 25 1,04

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 20 23 1,15

Reggidori Samuele 06/1075 32 18 0,56

Ruberto Simone 06/1945 3 3 1,00

Bottari Lucia 06/425 0 0 0,00

Pop Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 3 0 4 7 4 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 11

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 2 0 4 9 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 5 2 5

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 4 0 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 5 3 2 4 7

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 4

Martinelli Elisa (06/2312) 1 0 4 5 1 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 2 0

Gangi Claudio Gabriel (06/928) 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 30 56 1,87

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 28 52 1,86

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 31 49 1,58

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 26 33 1,27

Martinelli Elisa 06/2312 21 19 0,90

Gangi Claudio Gabriel 06/928 8 6 0,75

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 0 0 0,00

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berneschi Nicolas (06/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catone Federico (06/1576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berneschi Nicolas 06/1690 0 0 0,00

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 0 0 0,00

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 0 0 0,00

Catone Federico 06/1576 0 0 0,00

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 0 0 0,00

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 0 0 0,00

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 0 0 0,00



The Crazy Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 4 5 4 11 4 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 4 6 4 5 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 8

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 36 67 1,86

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 30 42 1,40

Bruni Elio 06/1131 36 42 1,17

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 26 34 1,31

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 12 20 1,67

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 8 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9

Frequentini Maurizio (06/2387) 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 3

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 0

Nofri Vanessa (06/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 32 74 2,31

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 32 71 2,22

Frequentini Maurizio 06/2387 32 31 0,97

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 32 20 0,62

Nofri Vanessa 06/2042 0 0 0,00


